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W300 LANGUAGE PACK ACRONYM

EUROPE_1
EUROPE_2
EUROPE_3
EUROPE_4
EUROPE_5
CHINA

TAIWAN
AMERICA_1
AMERICA_2
HONG_KONG
BALTIC
M_EAST_N_AFR
CENT_EUROPE
MEDITERR
C_ASIA

RUSSIA

W300 CDA
CDA102499/112
CDA102499/202
CDA102499/27
CDA102499/3
CDA102499/66
CDA102499/76
CDA102665/1
CDA102665/109
CDA102665/10
CDA102665/11
CDA102499/48
CDA102665/13
CDA102665/14
CDA102665/2
CDA102665/4
CDA102665/7

CDA102665/8

Sidan 1

English,Spanish,French,Portuguese
German,English,French,Sesotho, Turkish
German,English,French,Dutch
Danish,English,Finnish,Islandic,Norwegian,Swedish
German,English,French,ltalian

English,Chinese simplified

English,Chinese traditional Taiwan

Canadian French,English,Latin American Spanish
English,Brazilian Portuguese,Latin American Spanish
English,Chinese traditional Hong Kong
English,Estonian,Lithuanian,Latvian,Russian
Arabic,English,Farsi,French

Czech,English,Hungarian,Polish,Slovakian

Bulgarian,Greek,English,Macedonian,Romanian,Albanian

Arabic,English,Russian, Turkish,Ukrainian

English,Russian

AMERICA_2
CHINA

TAIWAN
AMERICA_1
FRANCE
HONG_KONG
BALTIC
M_EAST_N_AFR
EUROPE_1
EUROPE_2
EUROPE_3
EUROPE_4
EUROPE_5
CENT_EUROPE
MEDITERR
C_ASIA

RUSSIA
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